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2024 Bridge Members 

 

Commodore 
Liz Principe 
443-439-9142 
eprincipe3842@gmail.com 
 
Vice Commodore 
Curt Weist 
443-474-8397 
weistc@hotmail.com 
 
Secretary 
George Brieg 
443-521-9920 
gbrieg@comcast.net 
 
Treasurer 
Mike Stewart 
703-919-5829 
mike@upwindsystems.com 
 
Choptank Fleet Captain 
George Breig   
443-521-9920 
gbreig@comcast.net 
 
Tangier Fleet Captain 
Barry Hall 
443-614-6283 
sailingatanzer22@gmail.com 
 
Race Chairperson 
Bruce Franz 
410-546-1823 
bfranz@bwave.com 
 
Past Commodore 
Paul West 
443-614-4070 
wpwestla@gmail.com 
 

  
 
  

FROM THE MASTHEAD 

CHOPTANK FLEET  
SCORING SYSTEM REGISTRATION 

For the ORR-Ez System 
  
To get your certificate/rating for your boat which will be needed to race 
this year please follow the steps below asap as they all have to be 
reviewed by their staff. 
 
Go to Regattaman.com  
 
Along the top click on “Certificates” 
 
This will take you to the page where you pick the type of 
certificate you need. 
 
On the top left of this page make sure it is on the “ORR-Ez” tab 
then click on the “All ORR-Ez Certificates Apply/Renew” button. 
 
That will take you to the page where you fill out all your boat 
information.  Should there be an abbreviation of required info that 
you are unaware of you can go back to the previous link and click 
on “ORR-Ez Cert Form Glossary”  that will list all the 
abbreviations and what they stand for. 
 
A screenshot of the page is on the next page so you can see 
what info you will need before starting the process.  The initial 
certification is $100 and $80 to renew every year.  In some cases 
if they don’t have your boat on file or need more info there is a 
second sheet which I have taken a screenshot of that has a LOT 
of detailed information. 
 
We are in the Mid-Atlantic region and ESSA is in the list of clubs 
when you see those boxes to click on.  If you have any questions 
I will try to help if possible.  My contact info is on the bottom-left of 
this page. 
 
 
 

Eastern Shore Sailing Association 
P.O. Box 374   Salisbury, MD  21803 
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